
Camberwell Showtime 2024 

Calendar 

 

Applications Open Monday 12 February  

Applications Close Monday 22 April  
Auditions Saturday 4 May or 

Sunday 5 May 
You select the time after you register: 
1-3.30pm or 3.30-6pm on Saturday, or 
10am-12.30pm or 1.30-4pm on Sunday 

Parents Meeting Sunday 26 May 1.30pm – 2.30pm 
Rehearsal 1 Sunday 26 May 1.30pm – 6.30pm 

Rehearsal 2 Sunday 2 June 1.30pm – 8pm 
Weekend 
Rehearsal 3 

Saturday 15 June 1.30pm – 6.30pm 

Sunday 16 June 1.30pm – 8pm 
Fundraising Trivia 
Night 

Saturday 22 June 7pm – 10pm 

Rehearsal 4 Sunday 23 June 1.30pm – 8pm 
Rehearsal 5 Sunday 30 June 1.30pm – 8pm 
Rehearsal 6 Sunday 14 July 1.30pm – 8pm 

Rehearsal 7 Sunday 21 July 1.30pm – 8pm 
Weekend 
Rehearsal 8 

Saturday 27 July 1.30pm – 9.30pm 

Sunday 28 July 10am – 6pm 

Dress Rehearsal 1 Sunday 4 August 3pm – 7pm 
Dress Rehearsal 2 Tuesday 6 August 5.30pm – 10pm 

Dress Rehearsal 3 Wednesday 7 August 5.30pm – 10pm 
Dress Rehearsal 4 Thursday 8 August 5.30pm – 10pm 
Performance 1 Friday 9 August 7.30pm Performance 

(Cast 6pm – 10.15pm) 
Performance 2 Saturday 10 August 7pm Performance 

(Cast 5.30pm – 9.45pm) 

Performance 3 Sunday 11 August 3pm Performance 
(Cast 1.30pm – 5.45pm) 

Performance 4 Wednesday 14 August 7pm Performance 
(Cast 5.30pm – 9.45pm) 

Performance 5 Thursday 15 August 7pm Performance 
(Cast 5.30pm – 9.45pm) 

Performance 6 Friday 16 August 7.30pm Performance 
(Cast 6pm – 10.15pm) 

Performance 7 & 8 Saturday 17 August 1.30pm and 7.30pm Performances 
(Cast 12 noon to 11pm + optional final 
night party to 12.30am) 

Recovery Lunch 
(optional) 

Sunday 18 August 12 noon to 2pm 

Reunion (optional) Saturday 31 August 3pm onwards 
   
   


